Tilidrukud, kérqushiipe
1 Margot MERI
1.50 1.55 1.60
o o o
2 Annika TESKA
1.50 1.55 1.60
o] o] o]
3 Marian METSAR
1.50 1.55 1.60
X0 X0 XXO
4 Ege-Teili OJA
1.50 1.55 1.60

X0 o} XXX
5 Sirle-Angela SEPP
1.45

XXX

Tiidrukud, teivashiipe
1 Margit KALK
294 304 314
o - X0
2 Marika PAJULA
254 274 294

o] o X0
3 Hanna-Liina JAANI

254 274

o XXX

Tiidrukud, kauqushiipe

1 Aleksandra SOLOVJOVA

5.21 5.04 547

+0,5 +1,2 1,7
2 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA

X X 5.32

-0,1 -0,9 +0,4
3 Marit JUKK

529 521 X

+0,8 +0,3 +1,6
4 Marilin MOOR

489 503 4.96

+2,2 +0,3 +0,6
5 Suzy Anett AAVIK

X 497 497

+1,2  +1.1 +0,7
6 Merlin LIPP

450 x 4.77

+1,9 +25 +21
7 Laura Johanna METTIS

453 346 4.68

+0,3 +0,5 +1,5

Tidrukud, kolmikhiipe

1 Aleksandra SOLOVJOVA

11.23 9.54 10.82

+1,5 +04 +1,2
2 Vladislava OLEINIK

X 10.65 10.74

+1,1 -0,2 +1,6

1.65

1.65
X0

1.65
XXX

3.24
X0

3.04
XXX

5.23
-0,6

3.63
+0,3

5.13
+1,6

5.00
+2,0
+2,4

4.79
+1,0

4.50
+1,0

10.72
+1,5

10.82
+1,6

Huppajate seeriavoistluse finaal

30.04.1996
1.70 1.75
X0 XXX

01.06.1998
1.70
XXX

13.03.1997

14.05.2000

09.12.1998

16.06.1999
3.34
XX-

24.05.1997

13.12.1998

10.01.1996
539 x
+0,2 +1,0
31.05.1997
X X
+1,5 +1,0
16.11.1996
X X
+0,2 +0,1
04.03.1997
476 4.94
+04 -0,2
26.09.1998
496 4.91
+1,1 -0,5
16.02.1995
465 4.66
-0,1 +0,1
07.11.1996
450 4.62
-0,2 -0,6

10.01.1996
X 10.66
+1,8 +23
02.03.1997
10.71 x
-1.1 0

31. august 2013, Kohila, Raplamaa

SK Maret-Sport

SK Elite Sport

Audentse SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

SK Fortis

Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK Lounaldvi

TUASK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

Nomme KJK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

1.70

1.65

1.60

1.55

NH

3.24

2.94

2.54

5.47

5.32

5.29

5.03

4.97

4.79

4.68

11.23

10.82



3 Zarina NETSIPORUK
X 10.79 x
+1,1 +1,0 +1,6

4 Marilin MOOR
10.24 10.28 10.58
+1,1 -0,2 +1,2

5 Valeria RADAJEVA
10.29 10.23 10.04
+15 +05 +14

6 Suzy-Anett AAVIK
10.02 x X
+0,8 +0,4 +2,6

Mehed, korgushiipe

1 Karl LUMI
202 205 208
(0] XXO0 (0]

2 Mikk MEERENTS
1.96 199 202
(0] - XXO0

3 Karel KAOS
185 190 1.93
X0 (0] (0]

4 Jakob GOROSKO
185 190 1.93
(0] (0] X0

Poisid, korgushiipe

1 Kaarel ERNITS
1.80 1.85 1.90
o 0] o

2 Railand LIV
1.65 1.70 1.75
o o o

2 Kristian TAFENAU
1.70 1.75 1.80

o 0 X0
4 Karl MAE

165 170 1.75

o 0 X0

5 Kevin BASOV
1.70 1.75 1.80
o 0] XXX
6 Johannes EK
1.60 1.65 1.70

o] X0 XXX
Hendriico MERILA
1.60

XXX

Poisid, teivashiipe

X
+1,9

10.28
+0,4

10.20
+1,1

10.16
+0,7

2.11
XXX

2.05
XXO

1.96
XXO0

1.96
X0

1.93
1.80
X0

1.85
X0

1.80

1 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG

414 434 4.54

X0 X0 XXX
2 Andri LUIK

314 334 354

o - XX-
3 Jakob UNIVER

294 314 3.34

o X0 -

Sander MOLDAU
3.94

31.03.1999
10.73 9.49
+1,4 +0,6

04.03.1997
10.27 10.32
+1,9 -0/

25.05.1998
10.25 10.46
+1,9 +1,2

26.09.1998
10.30 x
+20 +16

04.04.1985

26.07.1991
208 211
X XX
19.12.1995
1.99 2.02
o XX-
03.10.1992
1.99 2.02
XXO XXX

29.04.1997
1.96
XXX

19.06.1996
1.85 1.90
X0 XXX

02.01.1998
1.90
XXX

21.05.1997
1.85
XXX

06.01.1996

19.01.1998

14.11.1998

18.09.1998

31.05.1999

24.09.1999

09.01.1998

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK TIPP

KJK Lounaldvi

TUASK

KJK Saare

KJK Vike

KJS Sakala

Audentese SK

VAK Staier

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KUK

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

VAK Staier

KJK Vike

10.79

10.58

10.46

10.30

2.08

2.05

1.99

1.99

1.93

1.85

1.85

1.80

1.75

1.65

NH

4.34

3.14

3.14

NH



XXX

Mehed, kaugushiipe

1

Henrik KUTBERG

723 7.08 7.39
+1,4  +11  +1.2

Mihkel SAKS

X X 7.04
+1,7 +1,5 +0.1

Richard PULST

X 7.09 6.87
+1,2 +1,4 +0,8

Mikk MEERENTS

6.95 - -
+0,6

Martin MEIER
X 6.59 x

+04 +11  +1.2

Poisid, kaugushiipe
Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG

1

X X X

4 11 #12

Sten Ander SEPP
6.25 598 x

+0,6 +04 +17

Sander MOLDAU

6.01 x 6.10
+0,6 +0,1 +19

Mark Kristjan HIIR
X X X

+0,4 +0,7 +23

Hendriico MERILA

X 454 528
+1,1 +1,2  +1,21

Kent SERIKOV
5.10 X X

+0,7 +09 +19

Karl-Erik LAANET
513 X X

+0,6 +05 +0,9

Poisid, kolmikhiipe

1

Kevin BASOV

12.59 x 12.83
+2,0 +0,7 +1,2

Kennet KAREMA

X 12.45 12.30
1 11 +18

Hendriico MERILA

11.20 x 11.31
+2,6 +20 +28

Jakob UNIVER

X 10.52 9.91
+2,2 +04 00

7.24
+1,2

7.21
+0,4

+0,9

X
+1,2

6.82
+1,2

5.83
+0,3

+0,2

5.49
+0,6

5.22
+1,6

5.37
+1,0

12.41
+1,0

12.47
+1,2

11.50
+0,3

10.84
+1,2

02.11.1992
716 7.32
-0,1 +1,2

12.09.1988
X X
+0,1 +0,2

04.12.1991
6.91 7.18
+1,1 +1,0

26.07.1991

29.12.1993
6.73 X
+1,0 +0,7

18.09.1998
X X
-0,1 +1,2

21.08.1998
X 6.23
+2,7 +1,8

09.01.1998

02.07.1998
X 5.97
+1,4 +1,9

14.11.1998
528 5.60
-3,5 +1,7

25.04.1998
X 5.58
+0,2 +1,3

17.03.1999
X X
+1,7  +1.1

06.01.1996
- 12.71
0,00 +2,2

03.01.1997
X 12.57
+2,0 +1/1

14.11.1998
11.76 11.57
+1,1 +1,3

24.09.1999
X 10.74
+1,2 +1,5

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

KJK TIPP

Audentese SK.

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK

KJK Vike

Tallinna SS Kalev

Niidupargi KUK

Kuusalu SK

Audentese SK

VAK Staier

Audentese SK

Niidupargi KJK

VAK Staier

7.39

7.21

7.18

6.95

6.73

6.82

6.25

6.10

5.97

5.60

5.58

5.37

12.83

12.57

11.76

10.84



